79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 8, 2024 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
MANIGLIA CON ANELLI ®
Wattage Max 30W
Power Supply 120VAC
Remote if Low Voltage (Consult Factory)
Light Source GU10 Bulb, Not Included
Construction Body: Steel, Aluminum
CCT Determined by Lamp
Delivered Lumens Determined by Lamp
Efficacy Determined by Lamp
Optics Determined by Lamp
Finishes Matte Black Painted, Burnished Painted,
Iron Painted
Fixture Dimensions 78.74” l x 5.91” h
Head: Ø4.72” x 3.94”
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Manglia Con Anelli is a wall or ceiling mounted luminaire made of steel
that has 3 adjustable Ø4.7” spotlights with aluminum rings. It is suitable
for indoor installation. Bulbs by others.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R70.062.AN.2.ON.US. Bulb by Others.
R70.062.AN . . . US
Model No. Body Finish Detail Finish
R70.062.AN 2 - Matte Black Painted ON - Natural Brass US
4 - Burnished Painted ONB - Burnished Brass
7 - Iron Painted
•5
.9
1"•
• 3
.9
4"
•
•
Ø4.72"
78.74"
•